Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

|::] Candidate's Election Filing DDisclosure Report, ten days preceding election @éeneral Election
" Political Committee’s Election Filing isclosure Report, ten days following election DPrimary Election
D Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: _ Sept. _ Dee. __ Mar. _ June
e
I, , candidate for the office of
orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

L chamnan of the /\’\f A &'\QM /Lpﬂ wv/’} \{’ £l [MWL%@{,{

A7 . 3
Committee, or I, Q.Llr { 7(0,5’\ /*4)1 b ;e e‘__‘g'easurer have contributions or expendifures equal fo or exceeding
7

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incwmbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

e. s £y
Total of Contributions Jtemized in this Report: § / 3 . / ’6; d‘éﬁ Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ / 34 / f 3
I, Cé;cff‘ /,3‘[‘0 - ,//éi L £y L , candidate/fiscal agenﬂu@emmﬁtee chair/incumbent, hereby swear

that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

iy | o e ,

Signed: 5}%,62;/7 %/ — Date: 7/ //d//-g" Signed: _ / ;7\{ Z;ﬁSL‘\_f{,{j aéy&%\_, Date: / / f{ }ﬁ/}f;”
Candidate or Campalgn‘éhaxrmawasurer T/ Justice of.the-Reaes 4
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Natary Public

Tncumbent

WIGTEN M. BIBEAU, Notary Pubiic
sy Commission Expires August 14, 2018




Date Account Name

09/08/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
09/28/1.5 Dan Garthwaite
10/02/15 Lorraine Chauvin
10/05/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/13/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/16/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/21/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/22/15 Brandon Ross
10/27/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/28/15 Dan Garthwaite
10/28/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/28/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/29/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/25/15 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
10/26115 Ted Gatsas for Mayor
11/02/15 Donations

11/02/15 Bonations

11/02/15 Lorraine Chauvin

Sheetl

Description

Donation {Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation {Dan Garthwaite, 142 Parker 5t., Manchester 03102)
Donation (Lorraine Chauvin, 103 Theophile St., Manchester, 03102)
Dongation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation {Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation {Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Brandon Ross, 700 Pine St, Fl 2, Manchester, 03104)
Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Dan Garthwaite, 142 Parker St., Manchester 03102)
Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayoy)

Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Donation (Ted Gatsas for Mayor)

Carry-Over Donation (Raffle)

Donation {(Unitemized)

Donation (Lotraine Chauvin, 103 Theophile St., Manchaster, 03102)
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Donation
$1,143.23
$10.00
$10.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$5.00
$521.21
$10.00
$1,200.00
$838.20
$1,463.52
$631.18
$855.73
$6.00
$14.00
$10.00

$13,118.08



Date Account Name

09/08/15 Mailer
10/05/15 Maiter
10/07/15 Mailer
10/13/15 Mailer
10/16/15 Mailer
10/19/15 Mailer
10/21/15 Mailer
10/22/15 Mailer

10/26/15 Campaign Expenses

10427115 Mailer
10/28/15 Mailer
10/28/15 Mailer
10/28/15 Mailer
10/29/15 Mailer
10/29/15 Mailer
10/29/15 Maller
10/29/15 Mailer
16/29/15 Mailer

Sheetl

Description

Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer

USPS (Renewed Standard Permit #3575)

Postage for Maifer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Posiage for Mailer
Postage for Mailer
Pastage for Mailer

.Postage for Mailer

Page 1

Expenses
$1,143.23
$972.57
$702.06
$1,442.21
$1,615.44
$278.64
$571.25
$622.30
$225.00
$521.21
$508.20
$342.90
$838.20
$382.69
$518.83
$1,012.19
$631.19
$855.73

$13,183.84



